
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand
   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 B. Foertsch 202 217 + 30 = 247 1987 +187 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 J. Schalow 187 185 + 0 = 185 2172 +172 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 S. Dins 172 206 + 30 = 236 2408 +208 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 Aa. Turner 218 268 + 30 = 298 2706 +306 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 C. Jackson 192 255 + 30 = 285 2991 +391 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 C. Svendsen 225 190 + 0 = 190 3181 +381 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 R. Thomas 181 181 + 15 = 196 3377 +377 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 P. Kortes 232 264 + 30 = 294 3671 +471 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 T. Oliva 233 204 + 0 = 204 3875 +475 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 B. Ritchie 279 195 + 0 = 195 4070 +470 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 D. Eoff 223 221 + 0 = 221 4291 +491 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: C. Jackson 196 215 + 30 = 245 4536 +536 4000

Totals: 2601 + 195 = 2796 4536 +536 4000

211.67 216.75 6-5-1

2023-24 Year-End Championship
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule

12 Tim Morris 1740 +140
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